

1 H.361

2 Representative Sibiliala of Dover moves that the bill as proposed to be
3 amended by Representative Buxton of Tunbridge be further amended as
4 follows:

5 First: By striking out Secs. 27 and 28 (caps) in their entirety and inserting
6 in lieu thereof new Secs. 27 and 28 to read:

7 Sec. 27. [Deleted.]

8 Sec. 28. [Deleted.]

9 Second: In Sec. 36, by striking out subsection (s) (caps) in its entirety and
10 inserting in lieu thereof a new subsection (s) to read:

11 (s) [Deleted.]